
2010 GPS Head of the River Saturday, 13 March 2010

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 1 Open 1st Eight Final

1
30.07 ACGS

5  6:03.10   0.00 +0.00

2
30.01 TSS

4  6:04.40   1.30 +1.30

3
30.02 NC

2  6:10.76   6.36 +7.66

4
30.03 GT

3  6:11.16   0.40 +8.06

5
30.06 BGS

1  6:18.86   7.70 +15.76

6
30.05 BBC

6  6:19.37   0.51 +16.27

7
30.04 BSHS

7  6:36.12  16.75 +33.02

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 2 Open 2nd Eight Final

1
29.07 ACGS

4  6:20.44   0.00  +0.00

2
29.02 NC

5  6:22.06   1.62  +1.62

3
29.01 TSS

3  6:26.09   4.03  +5.65

4
29.03 GT

6  6:33.88   7.79 +13.44

5
29.06 BGS

2  6:37.38   3.50 +16.94

6
29.05 BBC

1  6:46.81   9.43 +26.37

7
29.04 BSHS

7  7:51.46  64.65 +91.02

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 3 Open 3rd Eight Final

1
28.02 GT

3  6:38.76   0.00  +0.00

2
28.01 NC

4  6:40.20   1.44  +1.44

3
28.06 ACGS

5  6:53.61  13.41 +14.85

4
28.05 BGS

2  6:53.99   0.38 +15.23

5
28.03 TSS

6  7:12.79  18.80 +34.03
28.04 BBC

1 SCRATCHED

Congratulations to Anglican Church Grammar School, winners of the O'Connor Cup for the Head of the River (Open 1st VIII race), and The Southport School in second 
and Nudgee College for third place.

The Old Boys' Cup was not awarded as all races for the event were not able to be held due to the severe weather conditions.


